Made in USA
420 McEachin St, Mt. Vernon, Georgia 30445
800-514-1735
LED FLAT PANEL
Photometrics
Dimensions
Easy to install, simply remove

2x4
2x2
Fixture Ordering Guide
*Light color(xxx): 850 = 5000K and 840 = 4000K
*Light color(xxx): 850 = 5000K and 840 = 4000K
Made in USA
420 McEachin St, Mt. Vernon, Georgia 30445
800-514-1735
LED FLAT PANEL
General Specifications
Applications
TRP-06X04-WAD-840*   TRP-03X04-WAD-850*
70                            45
100-277VAC, 50/60Hz
 Premium Acrylic
   >80
3000K/4000K/5000K
SMD2835/0.2W
EPISTAR
9240LM (70W)       5400LM (45W)
100+
120°
Yes
0-10V dimming/
PWM/Resistance
Item #
Volts
Diffuser
CRI
Color Temp
LEDs
LED Brand
Lumens
Efficiancy (LPW)
Beam Angle
Dimmable
Dimming Type
Driver Brand
Warranty
Average Rated Life
Dimensions (Panel)
(with Power Supply)
Weight (lbs)
Lifud
5 Years
50,000 L70
600 x 1205 x 12MM
600 x 1205 x 58MM
20
Made in USA
420 McEachin St, Mt. Vernon, Georgia 30445
800-514-1735
LED FLAT PANEL
General Specifications
Applications
Item #
Volts
Diffuser
CRI
Color Temp
LEDs
LED Brand
Lumens
Efficiancy (LPW)